
AUS Ausflugszüge Rheinland-Pfalz (ab 5.7. bis 25.10.2020) und zurück

Sonn- und Feiertag
Hinweise

Mainz, Hbf ab
Mainz, Waggonfabrik
Mainz, Gonsenheim
Mainz, Marienborn
Klein-Winternheim - Ober-Olm
Nieder-Olm
Saulheim
Wörrstadt
Armsheim
Albig
Alzey an
Alzey
Monsheim, Bahnhof an
Monsheim, Bahnhof ab
Grünstadt, Bahnhof
Freinsheim, Bahnhof
Bad Dürkheim, Bahnhof
Deidesheim, Bahnhof
Koblenz, Hauptbahnhof
Boppard, Bahnhof
St. Goar, Bahnhof
Oberwesel, Bahnhof
Bingen Hbf
Bad Kreuznach
Bad Münster am Stein
Rockenhausen, Bahnhof
Enkenbach
Frankenstein, Bahnhof
Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof
Edenkoben, Bahnhof
Landau, Hauptbahnhof
Winden, Bahnhof
Kandel, Bahnhof
Wörth/Rh, Bahnhof
Karlsruhe, Hauptbahnhof
Schaidt, Bahnhof
Steinfeld/Pf, Bahnhof
Kapsweyer, Bahnhof
Schweighofen/Pf, Bahnhof
Wissembourg, Bahnhof an

SM
8.33
8.37
8.40
8.48
8.52
8.57
9.02
9.07
9.12
9.17
9.21
9.32
9.45
9.47
9.58

10.11
10.24
10.31

10.45
10.51
10.58
11.09

11.14
11.17
11.19
11.22
11.27

SM

9.27
9.39

9.54
10.20
10.35
10.42
11.06

11.45
11.51
11.58
12.09

12.14
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.27

SM

17.26
17.40
17.50
17.57
18.18
18.34
18.42
19.05
19.25
19.35
19.51

20.07

20.24
20.31
20.42

Sonn- und Feiertag
Hinweise

Wissembourg, Bahnhof ab
Schweighofen/Pf, Bahnhof
Kapsweyer, Bahnhof
Steinfeld/Pf, Bahnhof
Schaidt, Bahnhof
Karlsruhe, Hauptbahnhof
Wörth/Rh, Bahnhof
Kandel, Bahnhof
Winden, Bahnhof
Landau, Hauptbahnhof
Edenkoben, Bahnhof
Neustadt, Hauptbahnhof
Enkenbach
Rockenhausen, Bahnhof
Bad Münster am Stein
Bad Kreuznach
Bingen Hbf an
Bingen Hbf ab
Oberwesel, Bahnhof
St. Goar, Bahnhof
Boppard, Bahnhof
Koblenz, Hauptbahnhof
Deidesheim, Bahnhof
Bad Dürkheim, Bahnhof
Freinsheim, Bahnhof
Grünstadt, Bahnhof
Monsheim, Bahnhof an
Monsheim, Bahnhof ab
Alzey an
Alzey ab
Albig
Armsheim
Wörrstadt
Saulheim
Nieder-Olm
Klein-Winternheim - Ober-Olm
Mainz, Marienborn
Mainz, Gonsenheim
Mainz, Waggonfabrik
Mainz, Hbf an

SM

8.06
8.16
8.23
8.29
8.38

8.53
9.14
9.29
9.47
9.54

10.07
10.08
10.21
10.27
10.45
11.00

SM
16.33
16.38
16.41
16.43
16.46

16.53
17.01

17.17

17.26
17.45
17.52
18.01
18.11
18.17
18.31
18.34
18.37
18.41
18.47
18.51
19.00
19.04
19.13
19.18
19.21
19.26

SM
17.33
17.38
17.41
17.43
17.46

17.53
18.02
18.09
18.17

18.57
19.20
19.28
19.41
19.46
20.01

20.17
20.31

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: SM = Verkehrt vom 5.7. bis 25.10.2020
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